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SPRC Contact for SAMHSA Info Requests and National Projects 
 

 

 

Region Contact 

Region 1 Julie Ebin – jebin@edc.org (based in MA) 
 

Region 2 Bonnie Lipton – blipton@edc.org (based in MA) 
 

Region 3 Amy Loudermilk – aloudermilk@edc.org  (based in MD) 
 

Region 4 Shawna Hite-Jones – sdhite-jones@edc.org (based in OH) 
 

Region 5 Rachael Kenter – rkenter@edc.org (based in OH) 
 

Region 6 Shawna Hite-Jones – sdhite-jones@edc.org (based in OH) 
 

Region 7 Rachael Kenter – rkenter@edc.org (based in OH) 
 

Region 8 Julie Ebin – jebin@edc.org (based in MA) 
 

Region 9 Adam Swanson – aswanson@edc.org (based in OR) 
 

Region 10 Adam Swanson – aswanson@edc.org (based in OR) 
 

Title Contact 

SPRC PI Dee BigFoot (based in OK) 
 

SPRC Project 
Coordinator 

Shelby Rowe - Shelby-Rowe@ouhsc.edu (based in OK) 
 

Title Contact 

Communications 
Director 

Linda Sobottka -  lindasobottka@ou.edu (based in MA) 
 

Title Contact 

Project Development 
Director 

Marie Cox – mariecox@ou.edu (based in TX) 
 

Senior Content Director Elly Stout – estout@edc.org (based in MA) 
Project Assistant Laura Smoak -  Laura-Smoak@ouhsc.edu (based in OK) 
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